
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201012030004
04370

12/03/2010
10:09:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAHABA
VALLEY
STONE & TILE
INC

201012030004
04390

12/03/2010
10:09:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MKT CPA
GROUP INC

201012200004
25570

12/20/2010
09:48:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HUGHLEY
LOGISTICS
LLC

Instr
#:20101029000
362280

201012200004
25560

12/20/2010
09:46:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BARNHILL
SCOTT

201012220004
29850

12/22/2010
09:47:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SECURITY
PROTECTIVE
UNIFORMED
SERVICE LLC

201012280004
33930

12/28/2010
09:24:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUNSET
POOLS AND
SPA INC

201012030004
04360

12/03/2010
10:09:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRAST
HORTICULTU
RAL
SERVICES
LLC

201012030004
04400

12/03/2010
10:09:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIAMS
ETRICIA

201012030004
04380

12/03/2010
10:09:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GUYS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES
LLC

201012070004
08320

12/07/2010
09:32:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KLL INC

201012070004
08330

12/07/2010
09:34:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOCKSMITH II
INC

201012070004
08350

12/07/2010
09:34:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FRAYDOS INC



201012070004
08340

12/07/2010
09:34:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BYFORD &
BYFORD LLC

201012070004
08360

12/07/2010
09:34:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCMULLEN
MICHELLE

201012080004
10150

12/08/2010
10:01:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BELLAS
BRIDAL &
FORMAL LLC

201012220004
29840

12/22/2010
09:47:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

201012220004
29870

12/22/2010
09:47:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OUTDOOR
DISTRIBUTOR
S LLC

201012220004
29860

12/22/2010
09:47:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SEALES
JASON D

201012230004
31580

12/23/2010
09:04:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RELIANCE
ELECTRIC
INDUSTRIAL
COMPANY INC

201012230004
31590

12/23/2010
09:04:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JORDANS
EXCLUSIVE
CAR WASH
LLC


