Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201012030004 04370	12/03/2010 10:09:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAHABA VALLEY STONE & TILE INC						
201012030004 04390	12/03/2010 10:09:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MKT CPA GROUP INC						
201012200004 25570	12/20/2010 09:48:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HUGHLEY LOGISTICS LLC					Instr #:20101029000 362280	
201012200004 25560	12/20/2010 09:46:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BARNHILL SCOTT						
201012220004 29850	12/22/2010 09:47:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SECURITY PROTECTIVE UNIFORMED SERVICE LLC						
201012280004 33930	12/28/2010 09:24:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUNSET POOLS AND SPA INC						
201012030004 04360	12/03/2010 10:09:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRAST HORTICULTU RAL SERVICES LLC						
201012030004 04400	12/03/2010 10:09:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIAMS ETRICIA						
201012030004 04380	12/03/2010 10:09:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GUYS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC						
201012070004 08320	12/07/2010 09:32:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KLL INC						
201012070004 08330	12/07/2010 09:34:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOCKSMITH II INC						
201012070004 08350	12/07/2010 09:34:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FRAYDOS INC						

201012070004 08340	12/07/2010 09:34:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BYFORD & BYFORD LLC			
201012070004 08360	12/07/2010 09:34:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCMULLEN MICHELLE			
201012080004 10150	12/08/2010 10:01:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BELLAS BRIDAL & FORMAL LLC			
201012220004 29840	12/22/2010 09:47:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOX ELECTRIC INC			
201012220004 29870	12/22/2010 09:47:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTOR S LLC			
201012220004 29860	12/22/2010 09:47:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SEALES JASON D			
201012230004 31580	12/23/2010 09:04:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RELIANCE ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL COMPANY INC			
201012230004 31590	12/23/2010 09:04:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JORDANS EXCLUSIVE CAR WASH LLC			